NOVEMBER 2001

DAY ELEV
1 123.73
2 124.10
3 123.86
4 123.31
5 123.30
6 123.30
7 123.38
8 123.27
9 123.43
10 122.81
11 122.95
12 123.64
13 123.73
14 123.29
15 122.90
16 123.06
17 122.93
18 123.08
19 122.77
20 122.92
21 123.07
22 123.14
23 122.97
24 124.30
25 123.12
26 123.20
27 124.69
28 124.45
29 123.50
30 12251

TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

STORAGE COMPUTED*
ACRE-FEET INFLOW FOLSOM
INLAKE CHANGE CES. SOUTH
CANAL
8,172
8,134 -38 1,044 30
8,311 +177 1,128 30
8,195 -116 961 30
7,937 -258 901 36
7,932 -5 1,031 40
7,932 +0 1,043 40
7,970 +38 1,065 40
7,018 -52 1,030 40
7,993 +75 1,087 40
7,706 -287 916 40
7,769 +63 1,064 40
8,092 +323 1,193 33
8,134 +42 1,042 15
7,927 -207 900 0
7,746 -181 914 0
7,819 +73 1,046 8
7,760 -59 999 25
7,829 +69 1,080 27
7,688 -141 982 30
7,755 +67 1,059 32
7,824 +69 1,068 33
7,857 +33 1,054 30
7,778 -79 996 30
8,411 +633 1,350 14
7,847 -564 760 18
7,885 +38 1,049 33
8,606 +721 1,388 35
8,486 -120 965 35
8,026 -460 798 35
7,571 -455 798 35
-601 30,711 874
-601 60,915 1,734

LAKE NATOMA DAILY OPERATIONS

28,185
55,905

RELEASE - C.F.S.
POWER

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
(1) INCHES OF EVAPORATION TAKEN FROM FOLSOM PAN.

POWER
SPILL

RELEASES (ACRE-FEET)
FOLSOM SOUTH CANAL

55,905
290

HATCHERY

SUMMARY

1,734
3,570

Table 12

RUN DATE: December 14, 2001
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146
290

HATCHERY

RELEASES (ACRE-FEET)

TOTAL

61,499
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